
Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auction
Alignit 5, 1996

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 40.00-54.00.

STOCK HEIFERS: 30.0(M7.00.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 61.00-66.00, MEDIUM TO
GOOD 51.00-59.50. HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 45.00-57.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 40.00-46.50, LIGHT
34.0040.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 55.00-64.50 MEDIUM TO
GOOD 50.0054.00.

BULLS: HEAVY 35.0046.25,LIGHT
30.0039.00.

COWS: FEW HIGHDRESSING UPTO
38.50, UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
310036.50, COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
25.0031.50, CULL COWS 25.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
40.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.0044.00.

808 CALVES: 18.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TO FAR\f (90 TO 120LB.)-
35.0061.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TO FARM (100 TO 120LB.) -

UP TO 104.00.
BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN

TO FARM UP TO 24.00.
HOGS: TOP QUALITY 59.00-63.00,

HEAVY 55.50-61.00, LIGHT
30.00-

SOWS: 35.00-4250.
MALE HOGS: 24.00-36.00.
LAMBS,LIGHT, UP TO 94.00,FEED-

ER LAMBS, NONE AVAILABLE.
SHEEP: 18.00-24.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHT!

Grantsville
Livestock

Granlsvllle, Maryland
Report Supplied by Auction

Sat, August 3, 1996
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200-500 LBS. 25.00-50.00.
STOCK HEIFERS 30.00-45.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE 54.00-66.75; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 40.00-50.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD
38.00-45.00; LIGHT 30^0-37,50.
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Thanks andCongratulations t0...
Galen Leatherman Family Se Randy Leatherman, ottsviiie, pa

On Their New 100 Cow Free Stall Barn

95’x124’x14’Free Stall Bam 4Row Drive Thru

• Keystone waffle slats
• Manure pit
• Sidewall curtains

h. 4

430 Springville Road, Ephrata, PA 17522
717-738-2142

1-(800)-874-7531
1-(800)-TRIPLE-1

Custom Builders of Dalr

TRIPLE H Construction

Horse, Stora ie, Residential & Commercial Bulletin

Give Us A Call
We would be pleased to show

some of our completed facilities

Featuring:
• 14' eave height for improved • Cow mattresses (rubber
ventilation filled)

• Zimmerman free stalls &

gates
• Agpro dump waterers
• Ceramic tile troughs

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE 50.00-63.25; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 38.00-47.00.

BULLS HEAVY 35.00-4200. LIGHT
34.25-46.25.

COWS FEW HIGHDRESSING UPTO
39.00, UTILITYHOLSTEIN 3200-37.00,
CANNERS 24.0a30.00, CULLS 24.00
AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE UP TO
65.00, MEDIUM TOGOOD 40.00-55.00l

808 CALVES: 20.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVESRETURN

TO FARM 9a 120 LBS. 25.0a40.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TO FARM 10ai20LBS. UP
TO 83.00.

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 25.00

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 600063.00,
HEAVY 60.00-62.00, LIGHT
40.0055.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD, UP TO 35.00

SOWS: UP TO 45.00.
MALE HOGS; 25.0035.00.
LAMBS;'7OBS LBS. 60.0092.00.

85-125 LBS. UP TO99.50; CULLS 6000
AND DOWN.

SHEEP; UP TO 5000.
GOATS; LARGE 50.0075.00 HEAD;

MEDIUM 20.00-45.00; SMALL
8.0018.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

MaiHaabarg, Pa.
August 5, 1996

Report wppUod by auctioo
CATTLE 196. STEERS CHOICE

63.0067.85; GOOD 60.0063.00.
HEIFERS; CHOICE 58.0063.00;

GOOD 55.0058.00.
COWS; UTILITY & COMMERCIAL

33.5040.00; CANNER ft LOW CUTTER
22.0033.00.

BULLOCKS: 41.0048.00.
. BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1
36.0049.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS
39.0054.00; BULLS 37.0049.00; HEIF-
ERS 33.0046.00.

CALVES 176. PRIME, NO MKT.
TEST; CHOICE 57.0066.00; GOOD
41.0049.00; STANDARD 10.0022.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
35.0051.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90130 LBS. 40.0099.00.

HOGS: 345. US NO. 1-2 61.0061.75;
US NO. 1-3 60.0061.00.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 43.0051.00.
BOARS: 34.0040.00.
FBEDpR FIGS; 1 HEAD. US#l&3

20-30 LBS. NO MKT. TEST-
SHEEP; 33 HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

13.00-90.00;GOODLAMBS 71.00-52.00;
SLAUGHTER EWES 16.00-30.00.

GOATS: 17.00-60.00.

New Holland
Sales Stables

Goat and Sheep Sale
Monday, August 5, 1996

GOATS: 623 HEAD. BILLIES
73.00- AND 100.00150.00;MUT-
TON 75.0095.00; NANNIES 40.00-33.00
AND SS.OO-70.Q0; YEARLINGS
43.0070.00; KIDS 20.0033.00 AND
33.0043.00.

SHEEP: 614. ALL WEIGHTS
23.00- SLAUGHTER RAMS
30.0050.00; 1 YEAR-0LD50.0075.00; 2
YEAR-OLD 35.0060.00.

LAMBS: 4060 LBS. 95.00120.00;
6080 LBS. 90.0010000; 80100 LBS.
85.00100.00; 100120LBS. 83.00-93.00.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, August 5, 1996

Report Supplied By Auction
213 HEAD. STRONGER TREND.
DRIVING 430.00-973.00
RIDING 460.00-930.0 a
BETTER RIDING 1035.00-1300.00.
REGISTERED RIDING

773.00-
KILLERS. HEAVYWEIGHTS

633.00- LIGHTWEIGHTS
433.00-

PONIES 135.00-410.00.
LARGE PONIES 46000-535.00, 2 AT

700.00 AND 850.00.
COLTS 145.00-450.00.

Indiana
Farmers

HOMER CITY, PA
AUGUST 8, 1996

CATTLE: 86: Heifen; Study; Cowt:
Study to 2.00 higher.

STEERS; Choice 1175/1450 Ibi,
59.50- Choice 1175/1450 lb»,
59.50- Select 50.0053.75; Few
Standard 45.5050.75.

HEIFERS: Choice 1100/1400 Ibi,
58.5065.00; Select 46.0053.50.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 32.0037.75,few to 39.75; Outer and

Boning Utility 27.5031.75; Canner and
Low Cutter 22.0028.00; Sbelli down to

17.00

CATTLE:

BULLS; Few Yield Grade 1*900030
lbs, 40.75-42,23; Few Yield Grade 2
1100/1675 fee. 36.73-4023.

FEEDER CATTLE: Pew BULLS:
MAL 2 300/600 lbs, 31.00-41.00.

CALVES: 63: Standard and Good
70/115lbs, 15.00-25.00,FARM CALVES:
Steady to 15.00 higher. No 1 Holstein
Bulls 93/120 lbs, 40.00-75.00; No 2 Hols-
teinBulls 83/113 1b5,23.00-3750,Pew No
1 Holstein Heifers 93/110 lbs,
83.00- Few No 2 Holstein Heifers
73/100 lbs, 2000-43.00

HOGS: 36: Barrows and Gilts Steady to
4.00 higher; 1-3 230/250 lbs. 6023-63.00;
1-3 130/180 lbs, 46.00-59.00.

SOWS; Few 1-3 430/600 lbs,
43.50-48.00; BOARS: 385 lbs, one at
32.00, 763 lbs; one at 31.23.

TEEDER PIGS: 30: US 1-3 20/25 lbs,
7.30-9.00; 1-3 30/40 lbs, 17.00-27.00

SHEEP; 24: Choice 90/93 lbs,
84.00- Good and Ch 65/73 lbs,
72.00- Slaughter Sheep: One at
20.00

'

GOATS: 6: Medium 32.00-47.00; Large
Kids 2 at 17.00.

Pennsylvania
Livestock

WAYNESBURG, PA
AUGUST 8, 1996

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility and
Commercial 31.00-39.00; Outer and Bon-
ing Utility 26.00-34.00; Calmer and Low
Cutter 20.00-29.00; Shells 20.00 and
down.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1 1500/2000 Ibi,
37.0044.50; YieldGrade 21000/1400Ibi,
32.5038.00.

FEEDER STEERS: M&L 1 300/500
Ibi, 40.00-60.00; 250/280 Ibi,
48.0060.00; M 600/900 Ibi, 40.0054.50;
HEIFERS; M IftL 1 300/500 Ibi,
35.00- L 1400/650 lb*.38.0047.00;
BULLS: M&L 1300/6201bt,310053.50.

CALVES: Veal; Prime 50.0060.00;
Choice 40.0050.00; Good 35.00-48.00;
Paim Calve.: #1 Holstein Bulb 90/120Ibi,
few 35.0050.00;«2 Hobtein Built 80/100
Ibi, few 20.0040.00; Beef X Bulb ft Hln/
Hd 35.0060.00

HOGS; Barrows ft Gilts; #l-2 210/255
lbs, 42.0053.00; #2-3 255/280 lbs,
52.0061.00; Sows: #l-3 300/500 lbs,
30.0038.50; Feeder Pigs: 1-3 15/20 lbs,
5.00- 17.00/hd; 1-3 25/35 lbs,
10.00-

LAMBS: High Choice 80/100 lbs,
88.00-100.00; Choice 70/90 lbs.

Lancaster Fuming, Saturday, Auguat 10, 4MMIO
80.00- SO; Feeder Lambi: Good
60.00- Sheep 13.00-35.00; Pat
Sheep 30.00 nd down.

GOATS: Large 50.00- 130.00/hd;
Medium 30.00-SO.OO/bd; Small
10.00-34.00/hd.

HORSES; Hones:4100-74.00; Ponies:
20.00-44.50.

Greencastle
Livestock

GREENCASTLE, PA
AUGUST 8, 1996

CATTLE: 120:Cows JO-1.25 higher.
HEIFERS: Ind Choice Holstein Heifer

at 48.25.
COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-

cial 37.00-40.75; Couple to 45JO; Cutter
and Boning Utility 33.00-36.75; Camer
and Low Cutter 25.25-31.75; Shells down
1020.0 a

BULLS: Yield Cmde 1 1270/1495 lbs.
few 36.00-40.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: HEIFERS: Couple
LI 580 lbs, at 49.00.

CALVES: 290: Vealen: 1.00-3.00 low-
er; Standard and Good 75/105 lbs,
18.00- Utility 5(1/85 lbs. 7.00-17.00;

FARM CALVES: No 1 Holstdn Bulls
90/125 lbs, 40.00-80.00,- steady to 13.00
higher. No 2 Holstdn Bulls 80/100 Ibe,
19.00- 4.00-3.00 lower, No 1 Hols-
tein Heifeis 85/105 lbs, 77J0-1.15; No 2
Holstein Heifeis 70/100 Ibe, 19.00-72J0;
Beef Cross Bulls and Heifers 70/100 lbs,
few 20.00-2100.

HOGS: 19: Few 1-3 200/213 lbs,
50.00-

SOWS: 1-3 310/580 Ibe, 43.00-52.00;
BOARS: Ccuple32JO-37.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 23: US 1-3 one lot 25
Ibe. at 14.00/hd.

SHEEP: 2: Couple Choice 75 lbs at
71.00.


